55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

273.000 1.00 273.000 0.00 1,003.275

REPACKING 

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

STORAGE-INV NO. 9011568763/ 4.803 CBM/ 38DAYS 

Loading & Offloding Charges 14.000 1.00 14.000 0.00 51.450

437.00 0.00 1,605.98

Total Amount in USD: 437.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,605.98

USD Four Hundred And Thirty Seven Only

AED One Thousand Six Hundred Five And Ninety Eight Fils Only